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Sunday     1:15 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Joey Transue 14 S002 14 227 279 230 258 279 235 1002 1002 1
2 Nick Marien 16 S002 16 200 268 225 246 237 268 976 976 2
3 Mat Torres 6 S002 6 199 279 236 279 175 266 956 956 3
4 Nick Korytkowski 14 S002 14 224 258 217 258 206 255 936 936 4
5 Jamyson Mathieu 13 S002 13 192 257 257 201 238 236 932 932 5
6 Paul Smith 12 S001 12 223 279 279 211 205 234 929 929 6
7 Justin Veal 2 S001 2 196 247 247 226 223 217 913 913 7
8 Stephen Major 19 S002 19 224 259 245 259 172 235 911 911 8
9 Peter Licata 16 S001 16 225 278 205 278 215 206 904 904 9

10 Michael Major 5 S001 5 203 279 166 236 279 217 898 898 10
11 Tim Jones 9 S001 9 215 245 232 245 199 220 896 896 11
12 Jordan Hornig 20 S001 20 183 277 248 179 277 182 886 886 12
13 Robert L. Toth 5 S001 5 209 258 224 200 258 190 872 872 13
14 Tony Bennett 11 S001 11 217 234 216 185 214 234 849 849 14
15 Greg C. Green 7 S002 7 201 220 220 200 214 199 833 833 15
16 John Handy 17 S002 18 163 222 193 222 193 222 830 830 16
17 Pete Schiel 9 S002 9 178 221 221 220 205 183 829 829 17
18 John Bastien 5 S002 5 197 246 195 246 212 153 806 806 18
19 Mike Prinitz 13 S002 13 211 238 164 235 238 169 806 806 18
20 Jason Sleczkowski 10 S001 9 206 257 184 178 180 257 799 799 20
21 Jon Lundie 1 S002 1 202 210 200 210 179 205 794 794 21
22 Josh Veal 9 S001 8 181 216 193 184 196 216 789 789 22
23 Tristan Erickson 1 S001 1 164 237 183 150 214 237 784 784 23
24 Glen Riffe 14 S001 14 207 216 202 216 167 189 774 774 24
25 Helen Neely 2 S002 2 167 223 189 223 138 217 767 767 25
26 Colby Hagemoser 15 S002 17 200 215 215 167 178 207 767 767 25
27 Chris Page 11 S002 11 197 234 234 188 169 175 766 766 27
28 Pete Marien 16 S001 16 199 211 190 200 162 211 763 763 28
29 Jackson Payne 9 S002 9 182 197 197 192 179 188 756 756 29
30 Daniel Zizza 13 S001 13 205 204 170 187 204 193 754 754 30
31 Ernie Bourque 10 S002 10 191 214 168 169 214 201 752 752 31
32 Brandon Litchfield 19 S002 19 189 221 170 221 199 159 749 749 32
33 Roland Welch 15 S001 15 203 193 191 193 172 184 740 740 33
34 Michael St. Don 5 S002 5 181 233 143 233 193 169 738 738 34
35 Jeff Handy 4 S001 4 180 199 199 181 158 187 725 725 35
36 Alfredo Donato 3 S002 3 178 211 170 169 169 211 719 719 36
37 Jay Payne 18 S001 18 207 213 213 146 175 182 716 716 37
38 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 8 164 221 221 153 199 143 716 716 37
39 Bill Loomis 7 S002 7 186 193 179 181 193 150 703 703 39
40 Tyler Baker 19 S001 19 181 199 199 188 139 169 695 695 40
41 Mike Stromley 7 S001 7 166 204 140 157 204 181 682 682 41
42 Jason Oh 7 S001 7 175 181 166 150 181 136 633 633 42
43 Jacob DesRosiers 4 S002 4 164 178 178 134 159 149 620 620 43
44 Joshua Engelhardt 4 S001 4 200 155 142 149 144 155 590 590 44
45 Kevin Trudelle 15 S001 15 176 163 120 153 163 151 587 587 45
46 Heidi Gabriel 19 S001 19 170 156 107 150 153 156 566 566 46
47 Joey Transue 11 S001 11 227 270 270 186 244 223 923 923 101
48 Peter Licata 15 S002 16 225 245 245 190 237 217 889 889 102
49 Michael Major 11 S002 11 203 290 290 170 205 180 845 845 103
50 Stephen Major 6 S001 6 224 232 196 213 196 232 837 837 104
51 Nick Korytkowski 12 S001 17 224 276 276 204 153 198 831 831 105
52 Jamyson Mathieu 1 S001 1 192 233 180 197 218 233 828 828 106
53 Robert L. Toth 19 S002 20 209 228 224 228 175 192 819 819 107
54 Greg C. Green 13 S001 13 201 246 220 157 190 246 813 813 108
55 Tony Bennett 15 S002 15 217 214 211 179 189 214 793 793 109
56 Nick Marien 10 S001 10 200 208 196 185 208 186 775 775 110
57 Colby Hagemoser 2 S001 2 200 235 181 235 121 219 756 756 111
58 Jeff Handy 17 S002 17 180 211 208 148 154 211 721 721 112
59 Glen Riffe 12 S002 12 207 189 175 169 185 189 718 718 113
60 Jackson Payne 17 S001 17 182 199 162 170 199 180 711 711 114
61 Brandon Litchfield 3 S001 3 189 206 206 173 167 145 691 691 115
62 John Handy 3 S001 3 163 195 170 195 165 156 686 686 116
63 Daniel Zizza 3 S002 3 205 232 135 140 173 232 680 680 117
64 Jason Sleczkowski 15 S002 15 206 180 145 180 166 165 656 656 118
65 Mike Stromley 1 S002 1 166 196 196 150 124 164 634 634 119
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Joey Transue 1 4 S002 1 4 227 279 279 230 258 279 235 1002 1002 1002 1 115.00
2 John Handy 1 7 S002 1 8 163 222 259 193 222 193 222 830 148 978 978 2 400.00
3 Nick Marien 1 6 S002 1 6 200 268 268 225 246 237 268 976 976 976 3 175.00
4 Jamyson Mathieu 1 3 S002 1 3 192 257 265 257 201 238 236 932 3 2 964 964 4 115.00
5 Mat Torres 6 S002 6 199 279 280 236 279 175 266 956 4 960 960 5 115.00
6 Jordan Hornig 2 0 S001 2 0 183 277 294 248 179 277 182 886 6 8 954 954 6 175.00
7 Nick Korytkowski 1 4 S002 1 4 224 258 258 217 258 206 255 936 936 936 7 40.00
8 Paul Smith 1 2 S001 1 2 223 279 279 279 211 205 234 929 929 929 8 115.00
9 Justin Veal 2 S001 2 196 247 251 247 226 223 217 913 1 6 929 929 8 300.00

1 0 Tristan Erickson 1 S001 1 164 237 273 183 150 214 237 784 144 928 928 1 0 40.00
1 1 Pete Schiel 9 S002 9 178 221 243 221 220 205 183 829 8 8 917 917 1 1 40.00
1 2 Stephen Major 1 9 S002 1 9 224 259 259 245 259 172 235 911 911 911 1 2
1 3 Peter Licata 1 6 S001 1 6 225 278 278 205 278 215 206 904 904 904 1 3
1 4 Helen Neely 2 S002 2 167 223 256 189 223 138 217 767 132 899 899 1 4
1 5 Michael Major 5 S001 5 203 279 279 166 236 279 217 898 898 898 1 5
1 6 Tim Jones 9 S001 9 215 245 245 232 245 199 220 896 896 896 1 6
1 7 Robert L. Toth 5 S001 5 209 258 258 224 200 258 190 872 872 872 1 7
1 8 Josh Veal 9 S001 8 181 216 235 193 184 196 216 789 7 6 865 865 1 8
1 9 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 8 164 221 257 221 153 199 143 716 144 860 860 1 9
2 0 Tony Bennett 1 1 S001 1 1 217 234 234 216 185 214 234 849 849 849 2 0
2 1 Greg C. Green 7 S002 7 201 220 220 220 200 214 199 833 833 833 2 1
2 2 Jackson Payne 9 S002 9 182 197 215 197 192 179 188 756 7 2 828 828 2 2
2 3 Mike Stromley 7 S001 7 166 204 238 140 157 204 181 682 136 818 818 2 3
2 4 John Bastien 5 S002 5 197 246 249 195 246 212 153 806 1 2 818 818 2 3
2 5 Michael St. Don 5 S002 5 181 233 252 143 233 193 169 738 7 6 814 814 2 5
2 6 Alfredo Donato 3 S002 3 178 211 233 170 169 169 211 719 8 8 807 807 2 6
2 7 Mike Prinitz 1 3 S002 1 3 211 238 238 164 235 238 169 806 806 806 2 7
2 8 Jeff Handy 4 S001 4 180 199 219 199 181 158 187 725 8 0 805 805 2 8
2 9 Jason Sleczkowski 1 0 S001 9 206 257 257 184 178 180 257 799 799 799 2 9
3 0 Jon Lundie 1 S002 1 202 210 210 200 210 179 205 794 794 794 3 0
3 1 Brandon Litchfield 1 9 S002 1 9 189 221 232 170 221 199 159 749 4 4 793 793 3 1
3 2 Ernie Bourque 1 0 S002 1 0 191 214 223 168 169 214 201 752 3 6 788 788 3 2
3 3 Chris Page 1 1 S002 1 1 197 234 237 234 188 169 175 766 1 2 778 778 3 3
3 4 Glen Riffe 1 4 S001 1 4 207 216 216 202 216 167 189 774 774 774 3 4
3 5 Tyler Baker 1 9 S001 1 9 181 199 218 199 188 139 169 695 7 6 771 771 3 5
3 6 Pete Marien 1 6 S001 1 6 199 211 212 190 200 162 211 763 4 767 767 3 6
3 7 Colby Hagemoser 1 5 S002 1 7 200 215 215 215 167 178 207 767 767 767 3 6
3 8 Jacob DesRosiers 4 S002 4 164 178 214 178 134 159 149 620 144 764 764 3 8
3 9 Bill Loomis 7 S002 7 186 193 207 179 181 193 150 703 5 6 759 759 3 9
4 0 Daniel Zizza 1 3 S001 1 3 205 204 204 170 187 204 193 754 754 754 4 0
4 1 Roland Welch 1 5 S001 1 5 203 193 193 191 193 172 184 740 740 740 4 1
4 2 Jason Oh 7 S001 7 175 181 206 166 150 181 136 633 100 733 733 4 2
4 3 Jay Payne 1 8 S001 1 8 207 213 213 213 146 175 182 716 716 716 4 3
4 4 Heidi Gabriel 1 9 S001 1 9 170 156 186 107 150 153 156 566 120 686 686 4 4
4 5 Kevin Trudelle 1 5 S001 1 5 176 163 187 120 153 163 151 587 9 6 683 683 4 5
4 6 Joshua Engelhardt 4 S001 4 200 155 155 142 149 144 155 590 590 590 4 6
4 7 Joey Transue 1 1 S001 1 1 227 270 270 270 186 244 223 923 923 923 101
4 8 Peter Licata 1 5 S002 1 6 225 245 245 245 190 237 217 889 889 889 102
4 9 Jamyson Mathieu 1 S001 1 192 233 241 180 197 218 233 828 3 2 860 860 103
5 0 Michael Major 1 1 S002 1 1 203 290 290 290 170 205 180 845 845 845 104
5 1 Stephen Major 6 S001 6 224 232 232 196 213 196 232 837 837 837 105
5 2 John Handy 3 S001 3 163 195 232 170 195 165 156 686 148 834 834 106
5 3 Nick Korytkowski 1 2 S001 1 7 224 276 276 276 204 153 198 831 831 831 107
5 4 Robert L. Toth 1 9 S002 2 0 209 228 228 224 228 175 192 819 819 819 108
5 5 Greg C. Green 1 3 S001 1 3 201 246 246 220 157 190 246 813 813 813 109
5 6 Jeff Handy 1 7 S002 1 7 180 211 231 208 148 154 211 721 8 0 801 801 110
5 7 Tony Bennett 1 5 S002 1 5 217 214 214 211 179 189 214 793 793 793 111
5 8 Jackson Payne 1 7 S001 1 7 182 199 217 162 170 199 180 711 7 2 783 783 112
5 9 Nick Marien 1 0 S001 1 0 200 208 208 196 185 208 186 775 775 775 113
6 0 Mike Stromley 1 S002 1 166 196 230 196 150 124 164 634 136 770 770 114
6 1 Colby Hagemoser 2 S001 2 200 235 235 181 235 121 219 756 756 756 115
6 2 Brandon Litchfield 3 S001 3 189 206 217 206 173 167 145 691 4 4 735 735 116
6 3 Glen Riffe 1 2 S002 1 2 207 189 189 175 169 185 189 718 718 718 117
6 4 Daniel Zizza 3 S002 3 205 232 232 135 140 173 232 680 680 680 118
6 5 Jason Sleczkowski 1 5 S002 1 5 206 180 180 145 180 166 165 656 656 656 119
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